
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Horse First EA Medium 4.2 Competitions – Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 21

P752 Michelle Baker ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST1
India Shead, G//BR//AUS/WxWB, ( x )NSW

62.949 0.000 62.6280.000 0.000 62.308 0

P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT2
Kaitlin Martin, G/2005/BA/138/NZ/NXRP, (Drumnacott Rifleman NZ x Maxwellton Give Us Your Thoughts
NZ)

NSW
61.538 0.000 59.9360.000 0.000 58.333 0

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE3
Nicole Dunbier,-/2003/GR/146.7/AUS/PtWsh, (Owendale Sir Puffin x Flighty Kate)NSW

58.333 0.000 59.2310.000 0.000 60.128 1

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ4
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

59.744 0.000 59.1670.000 0.000 58.590 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD5
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

58.974 0.000 58.3970.000 0.000 57.821 1

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT6
Samantha Miles, G/2001/GR//AUS/Ar Der, ( x )NSW

56.410 0.000 58.3330.000 0.000 60.256 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM7
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

58.846 0.000 56.4100.000 0.000 53.974 0

Printed at Sunday, 3 September 2017 1:42:33 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Susie Duddy (NSW) M: B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Horse First EA Medium 4.3 Competitions – Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 24

P752 Michelle Baker ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST1
India Shead, G//BR//AUS/WxWB, ( x )NSW

66.216 0.000 66.62267.027 0.000 0.000 0

P1014 Allissia Curry HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ2
A & H DUNN, G/2007/BL/135/AUS/W/RP, (BEVANLEE AFTER DARK x WARRAWONGA PARK GRACEFUL)NSW

65.541 0.000 64.52763.514 0.000 0.000 0

P1323 Justin Worthy LANGTREE OPIUM3
Genevieve Ramsey, G/2003/BA/145/AUS/RP, (Langtree Valentine x Langtree Opera Song)NSW

59.189 0.000 61.95964.730 0.000 0.000 0

P089 Samantha Miles LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT4
Samantha Miles, G/2001/GR//AUS/Ar Der, ( x )NSW

60.811 0.000 61.48662.162 0.000 0.000 1

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE5
Nicole Dunbier,-/2003/GR/146.7/AUS/PtWsh, (Owendale Sir Puffin x Flighty Kate)NSW

57.568 0.000 60.67663.784 0.000 0.000 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD6
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

57.973 0.000 59.86561.757 0.000 0.000 0

P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT7
Kaitlin Martin, G/2005/BA/138/NZ/NXRP, (Drumnacott Rifleman NZ x Maxwellton Give Us Your Thoughts
NZ)

NSW
58.919 0.000 58.98659.054 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Sunday, 3 September 2017 1:41:09 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Lorraine Stubbs (CAN) H: C: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Medium 4.2
Score Points

Medium 4.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Horse First Medium Pony Championship

ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Michelle Baker 62.628 35 66.622 35P752 129.250 70

HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ Allissia Curry 59.167 32 64.527 34P1014 123.694 66

ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE Nicole Dunbier 59.231 33 60.676 31P373 119.906 64

MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Kaitlin Martin 59.936 34 58.986 29P157 118.922 63

LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 58.333 30 61.486 32P089 119.820 62

LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 56.410 29 61.959 33P1323 118.370 62

FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 58.397 31 59.865 30P718 118.262 61
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